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General information about company

Scrip code 533170

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE864J01012

Name of the company

TAMBOLI CAPITAL LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
S . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular YesiNo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethgr the Listed Entity hasissued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Ll_sted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of SEarehoI dingas | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No.of [Patly |NO:OF  Iqotanos | 3760 tOW MO glass of securities (1X)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up shares shares held of shares
Category ; ] underlying _ (calculated as . .
| shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity D it Vi = SCRR No of Vating (X1V) Rights
0 any (1) shares | shares | DPOSIOY | (yyiyye | PESCRR, Total asa
held (1V) | held Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) As | | % of
v |V a%of Class 1Class |1 | (a+B+0)
(A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 5195140 5195140 52.37 5195140 5195140 | 52.37
Group
(B) Public 3193 4724860 4724860 47.63 4724860 4724860 | 47.63
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 3201 9920000 9920000 100 9920000 9920000 | 100
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a% assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin herwi
) . sh X1 otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible ares (XI1) | o cumbered .
Category of . . . " equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (asa ) :
sharehol der " . i heldin
m Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of -
(1)) . ) Asa% demateriaized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= | No. gfh ;?tgl No. | of total
@ (VID+(X) Asa% €) held (@) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 52.37 5195140
Group
(B) Public 47.63 4629345
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9824485
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Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of asa % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly g‘:;rg ;?;?QOS' total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares ) ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up gndir;{g;g Eeld v (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | o
Shareholders (1) | (I11) shares | equity | ooPoionY 1= per SCRR, »
Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ o
held (1V) | shares Vi Vi 1957) (VIII) Total
hetd | V1 D) Asa% of )‘i“‘“‘eg: 135 ot | voting
v) (A+B+C2) egy rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
0] Indian
@ IndividuasHindu 4970540 4970540 | 50.11 4970540 4970540 | 50.11
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) (specify) 1 224600 224600 2.26 224600 224600 |2.26
(S:;n(—;;otal 8 5195140 5195140 |52.37 5195140 5195140 | 52.37
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 5195140 5195140 |52.37 5195140 5195140 | 52.37
Group
(A)=(A)
O+A)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
2) Institutions
Central
Government/ State
(2) Government(s)/ 1 56435 56435 0.57 56435 56435 |0.57
President of India
Sub-Tota 1 56435 56435 057 56435 56435 |0.57
(B)2
(3) Non-ingtitutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i) holding nominal 2931 2500237 2500237 |25.2 2500237 2500237 | 25.2
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 28 1507564 1507564 |15.2 1507564 1507564 | 15.2
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 233 660624 660624 6.66 660624 660624 | 6.66
fé‘;'g)"ta‘ 3102 4668425 4668425 | 47.06 4668425 4668425 | 47.06
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 3193 4724860 4724860 | 47.63 4724860 4724860 | 47.63
(D)+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3201 9920000 9920000 | 100 9920000 9920000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Towl 3201 9920000 9920000 | 100 9920000 9920000 | 100
(A+B+C)

12-01-2022, 16:49
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Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , asa Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of S:"‘:c‘jr&:d
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Lockedin | b viee Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XI1) .
Underlying : ) o encumbered | €quity shares
) Underlying convertible securities (asa :
Sr. Outstanding ) o (X111 heldin
) Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of -
convertible . ) demateriaized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa%
securities (X) . . " 0 0 | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa% (@) |Shares |(a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(0] Indian
@ 50.11 4970540
(d) 2.26 224600
Sub-Total
52.37 5195140
(A) D)
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group 52.37 5195140
(A)=(A)
D+A) Q)
B Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0] Ingtitutions
(2) 0.57 56435
Sub-Total
0.57 56435
(B)2
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 25.2 2404742
(a(ii)) 15.2 1507564
(e 6.66 660604
Sub-Total
47.06 4572910
B
Total Public
Shareholding
47.63 4629345
(B)=(B)()+(B)
(2+(B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 9824485
Total (A+B+C) 100 9824485

12-01-2022, 16:49
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders

0

VAIBHAV
BIPIN
TAMBOLI

BIPINF.
TAMBOLI-
HUF

BHARATIBEN
BIPINCHANDRA
TAMBOLI

MEHULKUMAR
BIPINCHANDRA
TAMBOLI

NIKITA
VAIBHAV
TAMBOLI

PA.
SUBRAMANIAN

ANNUSHREE
M. TAMBOLI

PAN (I1)

AAUPT4628F

AAAHT4390Q

AAFPT9512R

AAUPT4629E

AEGPT1150G

AADPI7568N

AOAPT8301B

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

3470892

486112

478400

483008

48000

3200

928

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
VDE
(IV)+(V)+
(V1)

3470892

486112

478400

483008

48000

3200

928

Shareholding
asa% of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

34.99

49

4.82

4.87

0.48

0.03

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

3470892

486112

478400

483008

48000

3200

928

Class egry

Total

3470892

486112

478400

483008

48000

3200

928

Total asa%
of Total
Voting rights

34.99

4.9

4.82

4.87

0.48

0.03

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(€)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
apercentage
of diluted
share capital)

34.99

49

4.82

4.87

0.48

0.03

0.01

12-01-2022, 16:49
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Number of Locked in shares (X

M)

No. (a)

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
heldin 3470892
dematerialized
form (XIV)

486112

478400

483008

48000

3200

928

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder

type Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

12-01-2022, 16:49
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searia No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click hereto go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

4970540

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

4970540

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

50.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

4970540

Classegy

Total

4970540

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

50.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

50.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XI11)

No. ()

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

12-01-2022, 16:49
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Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

4970540

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

12-01-2022, 16:49
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click hereto go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MEBHAV INVESTMENT PVT LTD

PAN (1)

AABCM4490N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

224600

224600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

224600

224600

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (cal culated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

2.26

2.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

224600

224600

Classegy

Total

224600

224600

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

2.26

2.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

2.26

2.26

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. ()

12-01-2022, 16:49
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Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. ()

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

224600 224600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter

12 of 17 12-01-2022, 16:49
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

HUF

Others

Others

Others

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SHASHANK S
KHADE

SAKET
SARAOGI

SANDEEP
TALWAR

RINA S
LADIWALA

PAN (I1)

ADUPK3999B

AJIMPS1140A

ACOPTS5861G

ACDPL9174H

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

46

135

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

140817

251018

268789

183618

116752

104061

100450

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

140817

251018

268789

183618

116752

104061

100450

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.42

2.53

271

1.85

1.18

1.05

101

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (1X)

Classeg: X

140817

251018

268789

183618

116752

104061

100450

Class eg:y

Total

140817

251018

268789

183618

116752

104061

100450

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

1.42

2.53

271

1.85

1.18

1.05

101

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share

142

2.53

271

185

118

1.05

101

12-01-2022, 16:49
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Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. ()

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

140797

251018

268789

183618

116752

104061

100450

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

12-01-2022, 16:49
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MONITA AJAYBHAI SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AIMPS0687G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

233

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

99937

660624

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

99937

660624

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

6.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

99937

660624

Class eg:y

Total

99937

660624

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

6.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

101

6.66

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

12-01-2022, 16:49



16 of 17

No. (a)

file://l/ISERVER/CommonFiless TCAP-COMMON/AC-1225 STOCK ...

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

99937

660604

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

12-01-2022, 16:49
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of aforeign national NationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of aforeign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicablein case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of: SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of control Exercise of significant
influence
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