General information about company					
Scrip code	533170				
NSE Symbol					
MSEI Symbol					
ISIN	INE864J01012				
Name of the company	TAMBOLI CAPITAL LIMITED				
Whether company is SME	Yes				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No				

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

		Tab	le I - Sun	nmary S	Statement	holding of	specified secu	rities				
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	II) = (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	hares held VII) = (calculated as per SCRP No of Voting (XIV)		V) Rights	nts Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI) 195 a %		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	5195140			5195140	52.37	5195140		5195140	52.37	
(B)	Public	3193	4724860			4724860	47.63	4724860		4724860	47.63	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	3201	9920000			9920000	100	9920000		9920000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	egory of eholder No. Of No. of No. of Shares Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities (X) (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) (A) (VII)+(X) As	Shares Underlying	No. Of Sharesa % assuming turUnderlyingconversion ofOutstandingconvertibleconvertiblesecurities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
	(II)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				52.37					5195140
(B)	Public				47.63					4629345
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					9824485

,	Table II - Stater	ment showi	ing share	eholdir	ng pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	t showing share	eholding par	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group				1
(1)	Indian									1	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	4970540			4970540	50.11	4970540		4970540	50.11
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	224600			224600	2.26	224600		224600	2.26
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	5195140			5195140	52.37	5195140		5195140	52.37
(2)	Foreign	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		8	5195140			5195140	52.37	5195140		5195140	52.37
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder	L				1
(1)	Institutions										
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	56435			56435	0.57	56435		56435	0.57
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	56435			56435	0.57	56435		56435	0.57
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2931	2500237			2500237	25.2	2500237		2500237	25.2
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	28	1507564			1507564	15.2	1507564		1507564	15.2
(e)	Any Other (specify)	233	660624			660624	6.66	660624		660624	6.66
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3192	4668425			4668425	47.06	4668425		4668425	47.06
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		3193	4724860			4724860	47.63	4724860		4724860	47.63
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non Pu	ublic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		3201	9920000			9920000	100	9920000		9920000	100
Total (A+B+C)		3201	9920000			9920000	100	9920000		9920000	100

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omot	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stater	ment showing sh	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				50.11					4970540
(d)				2.26					224600
Sub-Total (A)(1)				52.37					5195140
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				52.37					5195140
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(2)				0.57					56435
Sub-Total (B)(2)				0.57					56435
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				25.2					2404742
(a(ii))				15.2					1507564
(e)				6.66					660604
Sub-Total (B)(3)				47.06					4572910
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				47.63					4629345
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	r- Nor	n Public sl	nareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					9824485
Total (A+B+C)				100					9824485

Г

			Individuals/Hind	lu undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VAIBHAV BIPIN TAMBOLI	BIPIN F. TAMBOLI- HUF	BHARATIBEN BIPINCHANDRA TAMBOLI	MEHULKUMAR BIPINCHANDRA TAMBOLI	NIKITA VAIBHAV TAMBOLI	P.A. SUBRAMANIAN	ANNUSHREE M. TAMBOLI
PAN (II)	AAUPT4628F	AAAHT4390Q	AAFPT9512R	AAUPT4629E	AEGPT1150G	AADPI7568N	AOAPT8301B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3470892	486112	478400	483008	48000	3200	928
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3470892	486112	478400	483008	48000	3200	928
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.99	4.9	4.82	4.87	0.48	0.03	0.01
Number of Vo	ting Rights held	in each class of se	ecurities (IX)			L	
Class eg:X Class eg:y	3470892	486112	478400	483008	48000	3200	928
Total	3470892	486112	478400	483008	48000	3200	928
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	34.99	4.9	4.82	4.87	0.48	0.03	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	34.99	4.9	4.82	4.87	0.48	0.03	0.01

(XI)= (VII)+ (Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Lo	cked in shares (X	XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sh	ares pledged or o	otherwise encumb	ered (XIII)				<u> </u>
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3470892	486112	478400	483008	48000	3200	928
Reason for not	t providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Searial No.							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4970540						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4970540						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	50.11						
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	4970540						
Class eg:y							
Total	4970540						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	50.11						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	50.11						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						

No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4970540
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MEBHAV INVESTMENT PVT LTD						
PAN (II)	AABCM4490N	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	224600	224600					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	224600	224600					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.26	2.26					
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	224600	224600					
Class eg:y							
Total	224600	224600					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.26	2.26					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.26	2.26					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1					
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	224600	224600						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter							

				Any Other (spe	cify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	Others	Others	Others	Others
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)				SHASHANK S KHADE	SAKET SARAOGI	SANDEEP TALWAR	RINA S LADIWALA
PAN (II)				ADUPK3999B	AJMPS1140A	ACOPT5861G	ACDPL9174H
No. of the Shareholders (I)	52	46	135	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	140817	251018	268789	183618	116752	104061	100450
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	140817	251018	268789	183618	116752	104061	100450
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.42	2.53	2.71	1.85	1.18	1.05	1.01
Number of Voting	Rights held i	n each class o	f securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	140817	251018	268789	183618	116752	104061	100450
Class eg:y							
Total	140817	251018	268789	183618	116752	104061	100450
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.42	2.53	2.71	1.85	1.18	1.05	1.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	1.42	2.53	2.71	1.85	1.18	1.05	1.01

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	140797	251018	268789	183618	116752	104061	100450
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	8			
Category	Others			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MONITA AJAYBHAI SHAH	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AJMPS0687G	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	233		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	99937	660624		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	99937	660624		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	6.66		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	99937	660624		
Class eg:y				
Total	99937	660624		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	6.66		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	6.66		

No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	99937	660604		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence